BID 24-0146-2 PURCHASE, INSTALLATION, & STARTUP

SERVICES FOR REPLACEMENT GENERATORS AND
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES FOR THE

COMMUNICATION TOWERS (ARPA)

BID DUE: OCTOBER 17, 2024 @ 2PM

Consensus Construction &
Consulting, Inc.
Myrtle Beach, SC

Carrick Contracting Corp.
Lake Park, FL

Items

QTY| UOM

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

#0-1

Purchase, installation and
startup services of a Generac
Generator Model SD050 for
the Westside Tower Site as

stated in the specifications

1 Each

$86,500.00

$86,500.00

$128,447.00

$128,447.00

#0-2

Purchase, installation and
startup services of a Generac
Generator Model SD100 for

the Master Tower Site as
stated in the specifications

1 Each

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$132,558.00

$132,558.00

#0-3

Purchase, installation and
startup services of a Generac
ATS Model TX611 for the
Master Tower Site as stated
in the specifications

1 Each

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

#0-4

Purchase, installation and
startup services of a Generac
Generator Model SD050 for
the Tybee Island Tower Site
as stated in the
specifications

1 Each

$83,000.00

$83,000.00

$128,447.00

$128,447.00

#0-5

Purchase, installation and
startup services of a Generac
ATS Model TX611 for the
Tybee Island Tower Site as
stated in the specifications

1 Each

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$6,106.00

$6,106.00

Acknowledgement of
Addenums 1-4

Yes

Yes

Total Cost

$299,500.00

$403,558.00




