BID 24-0146-2 PURCHASE, INSTALLATION, & STARTUP SERVICES FOR REPLACEMENT GENERATORS AND AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES FOR THE COMMUNICATION TOWERS (ARPA) BID DUE: OCTOBER 17, 2024 @ 2PM				Consensus Construction & Consulting, Inc. Myrtle Beach, SC		Carrick Contracting Corp. Lake Park, FL	
#	Items	QTY	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	Purchase, installation and startup services of a Generac Generator Model SD050 for the Westside Tower Site as stated in the specifications	1	Each	\$86,500.00	\$86,500.00	\$128,447.00	\$128,447.00
#0-2	Purchase, installation and startup services of a Generac Generator Model SD100 for the Master Tower Site as stated in the specifications	1	Each	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$132,558.00	\$132,558.00
#0-3	Purchase, installation and startup services of a Generac ATS Model TX611 for the Master Tower Site as stated in the specifications	1	Each	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
#0-4	Purchase, installation and startup services of a Generac Generator Model SD050 for the Tybee Island Tower Site as stated in the specifications	1	Each	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$128,447.00	\$128,447.00
#0-5	Purchase, installation and startup services of a Generac ATS Model TX611 for the Tybee Island Tower Site as stated in the specifications	1	Each	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,106.00	\$6,106.00
	Acknowledgement of Addenums 1-4			Yes		Yes	
			Total Cost	\$299,5	00.00	\$403,558.00	